
Monthly Trading Value of Most Active Stocks (Dec.2016)

1st Section

Rank Code Issue Trading Value

\ mil.

1 8306 Mitsubishi UFJ Financial Group,Inc. 1,968,889

2 9984 SoftBank Group Corp. 1,536,195

3 7203 TOYOTA MOTOR CORPORATION 1,517,260

4 7974 Nintendo Co.,Ltd. 1,508,400

5 8411 Mizuho Financial Group,Inc. 1,001,849

6 8316 Sumitomo Mitsui Financial Group,Inc. 991,905

7 8604 Nomura Holdings, Inc. 771,756

8 6502 TOSHIBA CORPORATION 734,483

9 9983 FAST RETAILING CO.,LTD. 644,861

10 9433 KDDI CORPORATION 576,939

11 6861 KEYENCE CORPORATION 522,921

12 9432 NIPPON TELEGRAPH AND TELEPHONE CORPORATION 521,079

13 6758 SONY CORPORATION 505,867

14 6273 SMC CORPORATION 476,850

15 8766 Tokio Marine Holdings,Inc. 472,080

16 7267 HONDA MOTOR CO.,LTD. 469,412

17 6954 FANUC CORPORATION 467,006

18 7270 Fuji Heavy Industries Ltd. 446,314

19 9501 Tokyo Electric Power Company Holdings,Incorporated 425,957

20 7751 CANON INC. 416,106

21 6301 KOMATSU LTD. 404,025

22 7201 NISSAN MOTOR CO.,LTD. 392,062

23 2914 JAPAN TOBACCO INC. 391,318

24 2432 DeNA Co.,Ltd. 369,997

25 6752 Panasonic Corporation 365,321

26 8058 Mitsubishi Corporation 357,077

27 4063 Shin-Etsu Chemical Co.,Ltd. 356,138

28 6981 Murata Manufacturing Co.,Ltd. 354,748

29 8801 Mitsui Fudosan Co.,Ltd. 352,638
30 8031 MITSUI & CO.,LTD. 348,586
31 6594 NIDEC CORPORATION 346,845
32 9437 NTT DOCOMO,INC. 334,125
33 8750 Dai-ichi Life Holdings,Inc. 322,638
34 7261 Mazda Motor Corporation 319,133
35 3382 Seven & I Holdings Co.,Ltd. 318,607
36 6501 Hitachi,Ltd. 318,360
37 4452 Kao Corporation 312,921
38 6503 Mitsubishi Electric Corporation 305,401
39 5108 BRIDGESTONE CORPORATION 303,465
40 8001 ITOCHU Corporation 300,755
41 6367 DAIKIN INDUSTRIES,LTD. 299,815
42 4503 Astellas Pharma Inc. 293,556
43 8591 ORIX CORPORATION 292,678
44 8308 Resona Holdings, Inc. 286,561
45 7211 MITSUBISHI MOTORS CORPORATION 279,620
46 4502 Takeda Pharmaceutical Company Limited 276,279
47 8802 Mitsubishi Estate Company,Limited 270,117
48 6902 DENSO CORPORATION 256,645
49 8035 Tokyo Electron Limited 255,507
50 3436 SUMCO CORPORATION 249,707
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2nd Section

Rank Code Issue Trading Value

\ mil.

1 6753 Sharp Corporation 252,702

2 7726 KURODA PRECISION INDUSTRIES LTD. 69,553

3 3753 FLIGHT HOLDINGS Inc. 48,442

4 3747 INTERTRADE Co.,Ltd. 40,538

5 7747 ASAHI INTECC CO.,LTD. 37,618

6 2538 JAPAN FOOD&LIQUOR ALLIANCE INC. 27,376

7 2354 YASKAWA INFORMATION SYSTEMS Corporation 24,478

8 7625 GLOBAL-DINING,INC. 22,156

9 8925 ARDEPRO Co.,Ltd. 21,735

10 6016 Kobe Diesel Co.,Ltd. 19,826

11 7190 Mercuria Investment Co.,Ltd. 16,463

12 3528 Prospect Co.,Ltd. 16,110

13 3663 ArtSpark Holdings Inc. 14,141

14 8202 Laox CO.,LTD. 13,157

15 6670 MCJ Co.,Ltd. 11,945

16 8508 J Trust Co.,Ltd. 11,723

17 5289 HANEDA ZENITH HOLDINGS Co.,Ltd. 11,527

18 4616 KAWAKAMI PAINT MANUFACTURING CO.,LTD. 11,189

19 7965 Zojirushi Corporation 10,448

20 2412 Benefit One Inc. 6,997

21 2926 SHINOZAKIYA,INC. 6,657

22 5950 JAPAN POWER FASTENING CO.,LTD. 6,306

23 6993 Daikokuya Holdings Co.,Ltd. 5,835

24 6721 Wintest Corp. 5,674

25 2468 FueTrek Co.,Ltd. 5,672

Mothers

Rank Code Issue Trading Value

\ mil.

1 4565 Sosei Group Corporation 243,720

2 6172 Metaps Inc. 209,634

3 3689 IGNIS LTD. 146,287

4 3664 mobcast inc. 120,082
5 3967 Eltes Co.,Ltd. 97,644
6 6531 REFINVERSE,Inc. 77,910
7 3932 Akatsuki Inc. 75,619
8 6539 MATCHING SERVICE JAPAN CO.,LTD. 63,491
9 7779 CYBERDYNE,INC. 53,002
10 7782 Sincere Co.,LTD. 52,089
11 2121 mixi,Inc. 47,015
12 4594 GreenPeptide Co.,Ltd. 29,531
13 3969 ATLED CORP. 22,370
14 3928 Mynet Inc. 21,332
15 6541 GRACE TECHNOLOGY,INC. 21,288
16 3914 JIG-SAW INC. 20,942
17 3692 FFRI,Inc. 20,156
18 6537 WASHHOUSE CO.,LTD. 19,759
19 6176 Brangista.Inc 18,881
20 3665 Enigmo Inc. 17,077
21 3550 STUDIO ATAO Co.,Ltd. 16,976
22 3653 Morpho,Inc. 16,056
23 4308 J-Stream Inc. 15,810
24 4564 OncoTherapy Science,Inc. 15,774
25 4588 Oncolys BioPharma Inc. 15,718
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JASDAQ Standard

Rank Code Issue Trading Value

\ mil.

1 8462 Future Venture Capital Co.,Ltd. 103,193

2 8704 TRADERS HOLDINGS CO.,LTD. 61,658

3 3851 Nippon Ichi Software,Inc. 49,747

4 2702 McDonald's Holdings Company(Japan),Ltd. 38,467

5 3968 Segue Group Co.,Ltd. 35,306

6 6787 Meiko Electronics Co.,Ltd. 28,752

7 2743 PIXEL COMPANYZ INC. 26,831

8 3264 Ascot Corp. 23,309

9 6258 HIRATA Corporation 23,255

10 3845 I-FREEK MOBILE INC. 21,555

11 2138 CROOZ,Inc. 21,529

12 2782 Seria Co.,Ltd. 18,425

13 7192 Mortgage Service Japan Limited 17,400

14 1418 INTERLIFE HOLDINGS CO.,LTD. 15,784

15 7834 Maruman & Co.,Ltd. 15,107

16 2656 Vector Inc. 14,572

17 7162 ASTMAX Co.,Ltd. 13,936

18 6324 Harmonic Drive Systems Inc. 12,969

19 3356 Terilogy Co.,Ltd. 12,309

20 4293 SEPTENI HOLDINGS CO.,LTD. 12,047

21 6862 MINATO HOLDINGS INC. 11,992

22 6425 Universal Entertainment Corporation 11,546

23 7612 Nuts Inc. 11,359

24 2706 BROCCOLI Co.,Ltd. 10,044

25 4849 en-japan inc. 9,977

JASDAQ Growth

Rank Code Issue Trading Value

\ mil.

1 3625 Techfirm Holdings Inc. 19,186

2 2388 Wedge Holdings CO.,LTD. 10,436

3 3777 GEONEXT Corporation 7,086

4 4582 SymBio Pharmaceuticals Limited 4,540
5 4978 ReproCELL Incorporated 4,122
6 4572 Carna Biosciences,Inc. 3,938
7 2479 JTEC CORPORATION 3,748
8 7774 Japan Tissue Engineering Co., Ltd. 3,319
9 2321 Softfront Holdings 2,989
10 3807 FISCO Ltd. 2,539
11 7777 3-D Matrix,Ltd. 2,145
12 4764 DIGITAL DESIGN Co.,Ltd 2,005
13 4579 RaQualia Pharma Inc. 1,299
14 3832 T&C MEDICAL SCIENCE,INC. 1,072
15 3042 SecuAvail Inc. 889
16 4576 D.Western Therapeutics Institute, Inc. 864
17 4240 CLUSTER TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. 839
18 4772 Digital Adventure,Inc. 455
19 3814 Alphax Food System Co.,LTD 405
20 7776 CellSeed Inc. 365
21 4570 Immuno-Biological Laboratories Co.,Ltd. 362
22 9385 SHOEI CORPORATION 333
23 4833 PADO Corporation 313
24 7855 Cardinal Co.,Ltd. 286
25 2173 Hakuten Corporation 226
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